13.01.2017

13.01.2017

AT 2.30 P.M.

1. MAC.APP.

2. MAC.APP.

3. MAC.APP.

4. MAC.APP.

5. MAC.APP.

6. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

7. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

8. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

9. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

10. MAC.APP.

11. MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

748/2012

125/2013

316/2013

318/2013

12/2014

1183/2014
4914/2016
15248/2016

270/2015
4856/2015

858/2015
26156/2015

941/2015
29432/2015

79/2009

697/2012
29179/2016

LIST OF BUSINESS
BEFORE PRE-LOK ADALAT
ROOM NO. 110-111,

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

GROUND FLOOR
LAWYERS CHAMBER, BLOCK-ITI

ROGER WILSON
Vs. BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD & ORS

BRIJLAL VERMA
Vs. MAN MOHAN SINGH AND ANR

DEVANAND PODDAR
Vs. ASHOK KUMAR (DRIVER) &
ORS.

RENU PODDAR
Vs. ASHOK KUMAR & ORS.

SH RAJ KUMAR aliasRAJU
Vs. SH SURAJ MAL & ORS

MS MARIA CLAUDIA SEVERI
Vs. SURESH KUMAR & ORS

JOGINDER SINGH & ORS
Vs. MANMEET SINGH & ORS (BAJAJ
ALLIANZ GENERAL INS CO LTD.)

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL
INSURANCE CO LTD
Vs. RAJESH PARSAD & ORS

BAJAJ ALLIANZ GENERAL INS
COMPANY LTD
Vs. PRIYANKA KUMARI & ORS

MOHD. SECHU
Vs. OM PARKASH & ORS.

ROHITalias ROHIT PRASAD
Vs. SANJAY KUMAR & ORS

UK SHARMA, RAJAT BRAR,V K
JHA, KARAN MENDIRATTA

VIJAY K WADHWA,A K SONI

SWADESH BANSAL,A K SONI

SWADESH BANSAL,A K SONI

R S MAHLA, SUMAN BAGGA AND

ASSOCIATES

SUMIT KARIWAL,VIKAS GUPTA AND

DEEPSHIKHA, KISHORE RAWAT

BRIJESH SHARMA,DUSHYANT
SWAROOP AND YOGESH SWROOP

PRADEEP GAUR & ASSOCIATES

SUMAN BAGGA & ASSOCIATES

S.N. PARASHAR,D.K.SHARMA

MANISH MANNIE



13.01.2017

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

294/2014

555/2015

702/2015
18545/2015
31849/2016

831/2015

645/2016

724/2016

RFA 786/2010

CM APPL.

MAC.APP.
CM APPL.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

MAC.APP.

20722/2010

61/2014
1168/2014

1174/2014

435/2015

597/2015

SMT NEELAM SINGH & ORS

Vs. SH HITESH KUMAR DEVJIBHAI

DAYANI & ORS

RAJESH KUMAR SINGH
Vs. ARSHAY & ORS (TATA AIG
INSURANCE CO LTD)

BADASHAH

Vs. MOHD AFZAL KHAN & ORS
(TATA AIG INSURANCE COMPANY
LTD)

JAMANTI DEVI & ORS

Vs. MAHESHWAR RAI & ORS (TATA
AIG GENERAL INSURANCE CO LTD)

SUKHNAND & ANR

Vs. RIZAWAL alias RIZWAN & ORS

(THE NEW INDIA ASSURANCE
COMPANY LTD)

PANKAJ MALHOTRA

Vs. DEEPAK MANCHANDA & ORS
(TATA AIG GENERAL INSURANCE
CO LTD)

DELHI TRANSPORT CORPORATION
Vs. MOHD ASJAD JAMAL

SH RAVI
Vs. SH MUKESH KUMAR & ANR

MISS KOMAL

Vs. SHIV KUMAR & ORS (BAJAJ
ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE
CO.LTD)

VIKRAM LUTHRA

Vs. FURKAN & ORS (BAJAJ
ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURNCE
COMPANY LTD)

ASHOK BANERJEE
Vs. MOHD YAKUB & ORS (BAJAJ

ALLIANCE GENERAL INSURANCE CO

LTD)

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI

MANISH MAINI

O P MANNIE AND MANISH MAINI

O P MANNIE & MANISH MAINI

S N PARASHAR,VINOD TRISAL

O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI

JS BHASIN, RAJEEV SAXENA

SHANTHA DEVI RAMAN

MANISH MAINI,NEERJA SACHDEVA

BHUPESH NARULA,NEERJA
SACHDEVA

O P MANNIE, MANISH
MAINI,NEERJA SACHDEVA



13.01.2017

23. MAC.APP. 301/2016

24. MAC.APP. 315/2016
CM APPL. 13742/2016

HIGH COURT OF DELHI
12.01.2017

GAURI SHANKAR

Vs. AMIT SHARMA & ORS (BAJAJ
ALLIANZ GENERAL INSURANCE CO
LTD)

SUSHMA
Vs. RANBEER & ORS (UNITED
INDIA INSURANCE CO LTD)

PRE-LOK ADALAT CASES

O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI

O P MANNIE,MANISH MAINI

REGISTRAR (LISTING)



